
Annex 1 - School Basic Need Allocations FY 2011 – 2025/26 

 

 BN Grant Awarded  Cumulative BN  
FY11/12 £27,694,827 £27,694,827 

FY12/13 £29,125,659 £56,820,486 

FY13/14 £23,974,732 £80,795,218 

FY14/15 £23,225,122 £104,020,340 

FY15/16 £42,620,289 £146,640,629 

FY16/17 £67,411,337 £214,051,966 

FY17/18 £43,009,298 £257,061,263 

FY18/19 £30,289,175 £287,350,438 

FY19/20 £0 £287,350,438 

FY20/21 £0 £287,350,438 

FY21/22 £90,617,919 £377,968,357 

FY22/23 £24,143,781 £402,112,138 

FY23/24 £24,907,021 £427,019,159 

FY24/25 £18,066,863 £445,086,022 

FY25/26 £0 £445,086,022 

Total  £445,086,022 

 

Note:        

 

This table is an extract of the national allocations that shows all local authorities and this can 

be found at: 

https://assets.publishing.service.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attachment_dat

a/file/1162997/Basic_need_allocations_for_2026_and_funding_for_2011_to_2026.xlsx 
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